YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OLLS:

B @

Single
Single
Single
Single
Blend
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Blend
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Blend
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Blend
Single

Lime Vitality, 5 ml
Orange Vitality, 5 ml
Lemon Vitality, 5 ml
Lemongrass Vitality, s ml
Citrus Fresh Vitality, 5 ml
Clove Vitality, 5 ml
Grapefruit Vitality, s ml
Rosemary Vitality, 5 ml
Tangerine Vitality, 5 ml
Fennel Vitality, 5 ml
Peppermint Vitality, 5 ml
Christmas Spirit, 5 ml
Basil Vitality, 5 ml

Jade Lemon Vitality, 5 ml
Jade Lemon, 5 ml
Orange, 15 ml

Spearmint Vitality, 5 ml
Spearmint, 5 ml
Cedarwood, 15 ml
Lemon, 15 ml
Lemongrass, 15 ml
Celery Seed Vitality, 5 ml
Lavender Vitality, 5 ml
Oregano Vitality, 5 ml
Lime, 15 ml

Endoflex Vitality, 5 ml
Sage Vitality, s ml
Bergamot Vitality, 5 ml
Nutmeg Vitality, 5 ml
Nutmeg, 5 ml

Ginger Vitality, s ml
Ginger, 5 ml

DiGize Vitality, s ml
Thyme Vitality, 5 ml

55.75
$6.00
56.25
$6.25
5725
57.25
57.50
57.50
57.50
$8.75
$10.00
$10.25
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$10.75
$11.25
$11.25
$11.25
$11.75
$11.75

$11.75
$12.25

$12.50
$12.50
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
513.25
513.25
$13.75
514.25

‘$5—‘$ZO range

Single
Single
Blend
Blend
Single
Single
Blend
Single
Single
Blend
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Blend
Single
Single
Single
Single
Blend
Blend
Blend
Single
Single
Blend
Single
Blend
Single
Single
Blend
Single

Eucalyptus Globulus, 15 ml
Marjoram Vitality, 5 ml
Thieves Vitality, s ml
SclarEssence Vitality, 5 ml
Eucalyptus Blue, 5 ml
Pine, 15 ml

Citrus Fresh, 15 ml

Clove, 15 ml

Goldenrod, 5 ml
Longevity Vitality, 5 ml
Rosemary, 15 ml

Dill Vitality, 5 ml

Dill, 5 ml

Tangerine, 15 ml
Grapefruit, 15 ml

Fennel, 15 ml

Grounding, 5 ml
Wintergreen, 15 ml
Eucalyptus Radiata, 15 ml
Black Pepper Vitality, 5 ml
Black Pepper, 5 ml
Envision, 5 ml
Purification, 15 ml

Taste of Italy, 5 ml
Cypress, 15 ml

Citronella, 15 ml

Melrose, 15 ml

Palmarosa, 15 ml
Awaken, 5 ml

Tarragon Vitality, 5 ml
Tarragon, 5 ml

Peace and Calming Il, 5 ml
Vetiver, 5 ml

Copyright © 2017 The Oil Posse | www.theoilposse.com

$14..50
$14..50
$14..50
$14.75
$15.00
$15.00
515.25
515.25
515.25
$15.25
515.50
515.75
515.75
$16.00
$16.75
$17.25
$17.75
$17.75
$18.50
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$18.75
$19.00
$19.25
$19.50
$19.75
$19.75
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.75
$20.75



