YOUNG LIVING ESSENTIAL OILS:



Single	Lime Vitality, 5 ml	\$5.75	Single	Eucalyptus Globulus, 15 ml	\$14.50
Single	Orange Vitality, 5 ml	\$6.00	Single	Marjoram Vitality, 5 ml	\$14.50
Single	Lemon Vitality, 5 ml	\$6.25	Blend	Thieves Vitality, 5 ml	\$14.50
Single	Lemongrass Vitality, 5 ml	\$6.25	Blend	SclarEssence Vitality, 5 ml	\$14.75
Blend	Citrus Fresh Vitality, 5 ml	\$7.25	Single	Eucalyptus Blue, 5 ml	\$15.00
Single	Clove Vitality, 5 ml	\$7.25	Single	Pine, 15 ml	\$15.00
Single	Grapefruit Vitality, 5 ml	\$7.50	Blend	Citrus Fresh, 15 ml	\$15.25
Single	Rosemary Vitality, 5 ml	\$7.50	Single	Clove, 15 ml	\$15.25
Single	Tangerine Vitality, 5 ml	\$7.50	Single	Goldenrod, 5 ml	\$15.25
Single	Fennel Vitality, 5 ml	\$8.75	Blend	Longevity Vitality, 5 ml	\$15.25
Single	Peppermint Vitality, 5 ml	\$10.00	Single	Rosemary, 15 ml	\$15.50
Blend	Christmas Spirit, 5 ml	\$10.25	Single	Dill Vitality, 5 ml	\$15.75
Single	Basil Vitality, 5 ml	\$10.75	Single	Dill, 5 ml	\$15.75
Single	Jade Lemon Vitality, 5 ml	\$10.75	Single	Tangerine, 15 ml	\$16.00
Single	Jade Lemon, 5 ml	\$10.75	Single	Grapefruit, 15 ml	\$16.75
Single	Orange, 15 ml	\$10.75	Single	Fennel, 15 ml	\$17.25
Single	Spearmint Vitality, 5 ml	\$10.75	Blend	Grounding, 5 ml	\$17.75
Single	Spearmint, 5 ml	\$10.75	Single	Wintergreen, 15 ml	\$17.75
Single	Cedarwood, 15 ml	\$11.25	Single	Eucalyptus Radiata, 15 ml	\$18.50
Single	Lemon, 15 ml	\$11.25	Single	Black Pepper Vitality, 5 ml	\$18.75
Single	Lemongrass, 15 ml	\$11.25	Single	Black Pepper, 5 ml	\$18.75
Single	Celery Seed Vitality, 5 ml	\$11.75	Blend	Envision, 5 ml	\$18.75
Single	Lavender Vitality, 5 ml	\$11.75	Blend	Purification, 15 ml	\$18.75
Single	Oregano Vitality, 5 ml	\$11.75	Blend	Taste of Italy, 5 ml	\$19.00
Single	Lime, 15 ml	\$12.25	Single	Cypress, 15 ml	\$19.25
Blend	Endoflex Vitality, 5 ml	\$12.50	Single	Citronella, 15 ml	\$19.50
Single	Sage Vitality, 5 ml	\$12.50	Blend	Melrose, 15 ml	\$19.75
Single	Bergamot Vitality, 5 ml	\$13.00	Single	Palmarosa, 15 ml	\$19.75
Single	Nutmeg Vitality, 5 ml	\$13.00	Blend	Awaken, 5 ml	\$20.50
Single	Nutmeg, 5 ml	\$13.00	Single	Tarragon Vitality, 5 ml	\$20.50
Single	Ginger Vitality, 5 ml	\$13.25	Single	Tarragon, 5 ml	\$20.50
Single	Ginger, 5 ml	\$13.25	Blend	Peace and Calming II, 5 ml	\$20.75
Blend	DiGize Vitality, 5 ml	\$13.75	Single	Vetiver, 5 ml	\$20.75
Single	Thyme Vitality, 5 ml	\$14.25			